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DAP Monday, 04 December 2023

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 REDSHIFT HOTEL DAP, 27/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*J. Tweddle 560812 8/72491P 1P 7P 6P 3PD01/07/2021

 2 KENSA LASS DAP, 19/10/2023, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Mccauley 547869 12/51861P 4P 4P 1P 5PB04/07/2020

 3 GOOD ODDS HONEY DAP, 23/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2A. Bell 567512 6/52703P 1P 3P 1P 3PB07/01/2022

 4 ARIA'S DREAM DAP, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/2A. Harris 556129 9/72885P 7P 1P 1P 1PB03/03/2021

 5 PURNIA BALE DAP, 23/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2S. Rhodes 540596 14/132495P 6P 3P 1P 1PB28/12/2019

 6 ALL FOR IRISH DAP, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*R. Alcock 550738 13/122404P 4P 1P 1P 2PD27/10/2020

 7 EBONY PANDA DAP, 20/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2R. Alcock 550739 12/111954P 6P 4P 5P 1PD27/10/2020

 8 RAGHNALL WALTZ GBN, 13/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 5/1R. Walter 563006 5/42551P 1P 1P 8P 1PD03/09/2021

 9 JILLIBY SIVO DAP, 23/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/1B. Harmey 564662 5/42221P 1P 3P 5P 3PD31/10/2021

 10 ALL JOY DAP, 27/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5R. Walter 561775 1/01381P 3P 3P 4P 2PB31/07/2021

 11 PANDA'S BUDDY DAP, 16/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Walter 543564 7/62043P 2P 2P 8P 2PD17/02/2020

 12 GALEN BALE DAP, 27/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Rhodes 553030 9/71713P 7P 7P 2P 3PB01/01/2021

 13 FIERY EYE DAP, 23/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Walter 544015 1/01623P 2P 7P 3P 5PB22/12/2019

 14 CORLESS INSANE DAP, 27/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Corless 569150 3/21523P 1P 4P 7Y 4PD09/02/2022

 15 BOBBY DYNAMITE DAP, 27/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Bowman 542908 5/41442P 2P 7P 5P 6PD11/02/2020

 16 MEAN BLAKE DAP, 27/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Bell 540942 12/91203P 7P 5P 5P 8PD28/12/2019

 17 OUR GIRL SIARA DAP, 27/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Latimer 555068 3/21022P 6P 8P 6P 7PB24/01/2021

 18 LITTLE HYPED DAP, 20/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Mortimer 561984 3/22136P 2P 1P 2P 3PB29/07/2021

 19 TAKAHI TIGER 2 DAP, 23/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 5/2J. Boersma 538992 5/31703M 1M 5P 3P 6PD10/11/2019

 20 SPEEDY FERNANDO DAP, 20/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Clayton 554398 5/31684P 3P 2P 3P 6PB19/01/2021

 21 DAISY'S FERNANDO 2 DAP, 27/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Bowman 534146 10/61597M 6M 5M 1M 2MD11/05/2019
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 22 THYBULLE BALE DAP, 27/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Rhodes 546755 13/111444P 3P 3P 7P 6PB12/06/2020

 23 LEE KEEPING DAP, 23/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Green 541769 7/51414P 6P 3P 2P 6PD20/01/2020

 24 PAYING THE PRICE DAP, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1F. Goodwin 563375 6/51357P 5P 4P 1P 7PB01/07/2021

 25 WINSOME CAMILLA DAP, 16/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Burton 557271 2/11324P 3P 8P 7P 2PB16/03/2021

 26 NALANI BALE TRA, 29/09/2023, R7Weighted points score 5/1S. Rhodes 549279 13/31325P 8P 2P 3P 6PB05/09/2020

 27 MOUNT YORK DAP, 16/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Micallef 550489 7/6129(FEL)P 5P 4P 5P 5PD06/10/2020

 28 STILL WATER BUL, 28/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Coles 566518 1/01257P 3P 6P 1YD26/12/2021

 29 MILLY'S SONG 2 DAP, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 566810 6/41205P 2P 4P 5P 8PB30/09/2021

 30 YORI BALE DAP, 27/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Rhodes 557972 3/11208P 3P 3P 5P 8PD17/04/2021

 31 ANGRY FIRESTORM DAP, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Witt 543606 5/41145P 4P 7P 3P 7PD01/03/2020

 32 JAMILLA BALE DAP, 27/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Rhodes 551358 3/21147P 2P 4P 6P 5PB15/11/2020

 33 OCEAN KING 2 DAP, 23/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Bowman 539737 10/91145P 8P 7P 5P 2PD25/11/2019

 34 VELOCITY ARZEL BUL, 24/10/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Goodwin 553386 2/11146P 6P 6P 4P 2PB16/12/2020

 35 MASTER ARTIST DAP, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Witt 559492 1/01115P 4P 5P 7P 3PD06/03/2021

 36 TWIST TOP GBN, 23/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2F. Goodwin 550934 5/31114P 4P 3P 6P 7PD15/09/2020

 37 BIG BULL RIC, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Harmey 572952 3/21107P 4P 3P 4P 5YD15/02/2021

 38 FLY SLIP DAP, 27/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Miles 556030 3/21084P 3P 6P 7P 5PB12/11/2020

 39 ANGEL BAIL DAP, 23/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Bowman 550933 5/41058P 5P 5P 6P 3PB15/09/2020

 40 OSTI SCUD GBN, 13/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Dwyer 545775 7/51025P 7P 7P 6P 3PD22/02/2020

 41 FAWN TIPSY DAP, 20/11/2023, R2, MWeighted points score 5/3R. Walter 531423 4/21016M 8M 2P 7P 4PB07/03/2019

 42 CLYDE PRINCE DAP, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Goodwin 561323 1/01004P 6P 1P 4P 4PD07/05/2021

 43 SLINGSHOT LAYLA RIC, 21/06/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 558762 2/1908P (FEL)P 7P 3P 6PB14/01/2021
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 44 TARAWI AROURA RIC, 26/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 568820 1/0885P 4P 6Y 5P 4PB03/02/2022

 45 ELUSIVE DATA DAP, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566396 1/0866P 7P 7Y 6P 1PD13/12/2021

 46 BIG TOWN JETT GOS, 14/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Camilleri 545256 8/5787P 7P 5P 7P 6PD23/04/2020

 47 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 GAR, 16/09/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Flaherty 538797 7/2757P 7P 7P 7P 4PD11/10/2019

 48 DUMPLING GOS, 21/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Green 566091 3/2754P 6P 6P 7P 7PB21/09/2021

 49 EMGRAND FEVER DAP, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566394 1/0704P 6P 6P 8P 6YD13/12/2021

 50 TRIXIE VEGAS GBN, 10/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Camilleri 550989 3/2667P 5P 8P 7P 6PB31/10/2020

 51 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 1 DAP, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Kitchen 551293 2/0576P 7P 8P 7P 8PB17/11/2020

 52 YORK VICTORIOUS RIC, 14/08/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 553074 1/051(FEL)P 8P 8P 7P 8PB03/12/2020
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 1 RAGHNALL WALTZ GBN, 13/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 5/1R. Walter 563006 5/42551P 1P 1P 8P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 JILLIBY SIVO DAP, 23/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/1B. Harmey 564662 5/42221P 1P 3P 5P 3PD31/10/2021

 3 ALL JOY DAP, 27/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5R. Walter 561775 1/01381P 3P 3P 4P 2PB31/07/2021

 4 PANDA'S BUDDY DAP, 16/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Walter 543564 7/62043P 2P 2P 8P 2PD17/02/2020

 5 GALEN BALE DAP, 27/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Rhodes 553030 9/71713P 7P 7P 2P 3PB01/01/2021

 6 FIERY EYE DAP, 23/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Walter 544015 1/01623P 2P 7P 3P 5PB22/12/2019

 7 CORLESS INSANE DAP, 27/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Corless 569150 3/21523P 1P 4P 7Y 4PD09/02/2022

 8 BOBBY DYNAMITE DAP, 27/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Bowman 542908 5/41442P 2P 7P 5P 6PD11/02/2020

 9 MEAN BLAKE DAP, 27/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Bell 540942 12/91203P 7P 5P 5P 8PD28/12/2019

 10 OUR GIRL SIARA DAP, 27/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Latimer 555068 3/21022P 6P 8P 6P 7PB24/01/2021

 11 LITTLE HYPED DAP, 20/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Mortimer 561984 3/22136P 2P 1P 2P 3PB29/07/2021

 12 TAKAHI TIGER 2 DAP, 23/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 5/2J. Boersma 538992 5/31703M 1M 5P 3P 6PD10/11/2019

 13 SPEEDY FERNANDO DAP, 20/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Clayton 554398 5/31684P 3P 2P 3P 6PB19/01/2021

 14 DAISY'S FERNANDO 2 DAP, 27/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Bowman 534146 10/61597M 6M 5M 1M 2MD11/05/2019

 15 THYBULLE BALE DAP, 27/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Rhodes 546755 13/111444P 3P 3P 7P 6PB12/06/2020

 16 LEE KEEPING DAP, 23/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Green 541769 7/51414P 6P 3P 2P 6PD20/01/2020

 17 PAYING THE PRICE DAP, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1F. Goodwin 563375 6/51357P 5P 4P 1P 7PB01/07/2021

 18 WINSOME CAMILLA DAP, 16/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Burton 557271 2/11324P 3P 8P 7P 2PB16/03/2021

 19 NALANI BALE TRA, 29/09/2023, R7Weighted points score 5/1S. Rhodes 549279 13/31325P 8P 2P 3P 6PB05/09/2020

 20 MOUNT YORK DAP, 16/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Micallef 550489 7/6129(FEL)P 5P 4P 5P 5PD06/10/2020

 21 STILL WATER BUL, 28/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Coles 566518 1/01257P 3P 6P 1YD26/12/2021

 22 MILLY'S SONG 2 DAP, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 566810 6/41205P 2P 4P 5P 8PB30/09/2021
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 23 YORI BALE DAP, 27/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Rhodes 557972 3/11208P 3P 3P 5P 8PD17/04/2021

 24 ANGRY FIRESTORM DAP, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Witt 543606 5/41145P 4P 7P 3P 7PD01/03/2020

 25 JAMILLA BALE DAP, 27/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Rhodes 551358 3/21147P 2P 4P 6P 5PB15/11/2020

 26 OCEAN KING 2 DAP, 23/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Bowman 539737 10/91145P 8P 7P 5P 2PD25/11/2019

 27 VELOCITY ARZEL BUL, 24/10/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Goodwin 553386 2/11146P 6P 6P 4P 2PB16/12/2020

 28 TWIST TOP GBN, 23/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2F. Goodwin 550934 5/31114P 4P 3P 6P 7PD15/09/2020

 29 MASTER ARTIST DAP, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Witt 559492 1/01115P 4P 5P 7P 3PD06/03/2021

 30 BIG BULL RIC, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Harmey 572952 3/21107P 4P 3P 4P 5YD15/02/2021

 31 FLY SLIP DAP, 27/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Miles 556030 3/21084P 3P 6P 7P 5PB12/11/2020

 32 ANGEL BAIL DAP, 23/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Bowman 550933 5/41058P 5P 5P 6P 3PB15/09/2020

 33 OSTI SCUD GBN, 13/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Dwyer 545775 7/51025P 7P 7P 6P 3PD22/02/2020

 34 FAWN TIPSY DAP, 20/11/2023, R2, MWeighted points score 5/3R. Walter 531423 4/21016M 8M 2P 7P 4PB07/03/2019

 35 CLYDE PRINCE DAP, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Goodwin 561323 1/01004P 6P 1P 4P 4PD07/05/2021

 36 SLINGSHOT LAYLA RIC, 21/06/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 558762 2/1908P (FEL)P 7P 3P 6PB14/01/2021

 37 TARAWI AROURA RIC, 26/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 568820 1/0885P 4P 6Y 5P 4PB03/02/2022

 38 ELUSIVE DATA DAP, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566396 1/0866P 7P 7Y 6P 1PD13/12/2021

 39 BIG TOWN JETT GOS, 14/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Camilleri 545256 8/5787P 7P 5P 7P 6PD23/04/2020

 40 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 GAR, 16/09/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Flaherty 538797 7/2757P 7P 7P 7P 4PD11/10/2019

 41 DUMPLING GOS, 21/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Green 566091 3/2754P 6P 6P 7P 7PB21/09/2021

 42 EMGRAND FEVER DAP, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566394 1/0704P 6P 6P 8P 6YD13/12/2021

 43 TRIXIE VEGAS GBN, 10/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Camilleri 550989 3/2667P 5P 8P 7P 6PB31/10/2020

 44 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 1 DAP, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Kitchen 551293 2/0576P 7P 8P 7P 8PB17/11/2020

 45 YORK VICTORIOUS RIC, 14/08/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 553074 1/051(FEL)P 8P 8P 7P 8PB03/12/2020
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 1 ROCKSTAR EILISH NOW, 27/03/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Nutt 549425 0/01342PB08/09/2020

 2 BANG YOUR BUCKET First start M/1G. Hughes 560944 0/00B20/06/2021

 3 KEG ON LEGS First start M/1E. Kitchen 563004 0/00B03/09/2021

 4 ASTON CLICQUOT First start M/1A. Bell 573660 0/00B09/03/2022

 5 ASTON CHUCK First start M/1A. Bell 568645 0/00D22/10/2021

 6 ASTON NAXXAR GAR, 25/10/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Bell 573663 0/0736P 2P 8PD09/03/2022

 7 KILDERKIN DAP, 02/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Camilleri 551186 0/0828P 8P 6P 3P 2PB01/09/2020

 8 POP'S WISH DAP, 26/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1K. Insull 544016 0/0686P 4P 7Y 7P 3PB22/12/2019

 9 PENALTY KING NOW, 21/09/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1F. Goodwin 555123 0/0525P 6P 6P 7P 5PD10/02/2021

 10 BYE BYE KYSON COO, 02/10/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1R. Camilleri 555203 0/0485Y 6YD11/02/2021

 11 VILLAGE GIRL TAR, 26/08/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M/1R. Walter 561774 0/0428Y 7P 4P 8P 7PB31/07/2021
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 1 ROSEBERY HUSTLER DAP, 27/11/2023, R12, PLast start winner 1/2J. Croser 543997 23/223391P 3P 4P 2P 1PD14/03/2020

 2 NINJA MAC DAP, 27/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 1/2R. Alcock 550740 19/183962P 1P 1P 2P 1PD27/10/2020

 3 HOOKED ON FAME WPK, 24/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2F. Shoobert 562662 14/83362P 3P 1P 1P 5PD30/08/2021

 4 REDSHIFT HOTEL DAP, 27/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*J. Tweddle 560812 8/72491P 1P 7P 6P 3PD01/07/2021

 5 KENSA LASS DAP, 19/10/2023, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Mccauley 547869 12/51861P 4P 4P 1P 5PB04/07/2020

 6 GOOD ODDS HONEY DAP, 23/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2A. Bell 567512 6/52703P 1P 3P 1P 3PB07/01/2022

 7 ARIA'S DREAM DAP, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/2A. Harris 556129 9/72885P 7P 1P 1P 1PB03/03/2021

 8 PURNIA BALE DAP, 23/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2S. Rhodes 540596 14/132495P 6P 3P 1P 1PB28/12/2019

 9 ALL FOR IRISH DAP, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*R. Alcock 550738 13/122404P 4P 1P 1P 2PD27/10/2020

 10 EBONY PANDA DAP, 20/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2R. Alcock 550739 12/111954P 6P 4P 5P 1PD27/10/2020
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 1 ORSON EYES DAP, 27/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/3N. Brown 565150 3/21951P 5P 4P 2P 2PD25/10/2021

 2 ANGRY RAIDEN DAP, 27/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Witt 543601 1/01053P 6P 8P 4P 5PB01/03/2020

 3 OREO DREAMING PPK, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/4R. Sultana 543623 2/11762Y 7P 1P 7P 2PB02/03/2020

 4 SEPTIMUS 1 DAP, 02/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Sugars 559344 2/11655P 3P 3P 4P 3PD21/05/2021

 5 MORE RUPEE DAP, 23/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Ngurah 560529 2/11654P 6P 1P 4P 2PB28/06/2021

 6 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP RIC, 26/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Camilleri 561166 2/01568P 3P 6P 3P 2PB28/06/2021

 7 STUNNING EYES 2 GOS, 21/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hughes 557745 1/01353P 5P 5P 6P 3PB14/04/2021

 8 ROMAN WOLF WPK, 11/11/2023, R8, CWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 563510 1/01226C 5P 1Y 2Y 5PD06/08/2021

 9 BURST OF PERFUME GOS, 21/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hughes 557746 1/0998P 3P 5P 7P 5PB14/04/2021

 10 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 2 DAP, 16/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 2/1576P 7P 8P 7P 8PB17/11/2020
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 1 EMGRAND GOLD RIC, 29/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Bell 566399 0/0703P 7P 6Y 5P 5PB13/12/2021

 2 IMPLODING MIRAGE DAP, 20/11/2023, R1, P

DAP, 16/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Eslick 568096 0/0948P 2P 2P 6P 4PD24/01/2022

 3 ROYAL PANAMA DAP, 27/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Dwyer 567816 0/0842P 6P 4PD19/01/2022

 4 PINKY MAGIC NOW, 31/07/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Camilleri 560701 0/0686P 6P 3P 6P 6PB21/06/2021

 5 CEDAR GRACE DAP, 27/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Bell 561134 0/0583P 8P 6P 8P 7PB01/07/2021

 6 DAPPER FOX RIC, 04/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 566338 0/0427P 6P 5P 8P 8PD03/08/2021
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 1 ORO ROJO DAP, 23/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2S. Ngurah 550275 15/92521P 6P 2P 2P 4PB28/09/2020

 2 FLASH AS JOE 2 WPK, 25/11/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 4/1/2/*J. Estephan 557987 7/61407C 1P 4P 8C 5CD21/04/2021
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P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLAZING WILL GBN, 16/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Conquest 544665 6/41802P 4P 6P 2P 2PD01/04/2020

 2 BOY SERIOUS DAP, 27/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1M. Burton 535094 11/91694M 5P 2P 6P 3PD07/06/2019

 3 SEPTIMUS 2 DAP, 02/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Sugars 559344 2/11655P 3P 3P 4P 3PD21/05/2021

 4 MILLY'S SONG 1 DAP, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 566810 6/11205P 2P 4P 5P 8PB30/09/2021

12 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 30 November 2023 - 08:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DAP Monday, 04 December 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 STUNNING EYES 1 GOS, 21/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Hughes 557745 1/01353P 5P 5P 6P 3PB14/04/2021

 2 FLASH AS JOE 1 WPK, 25/11/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/5J. Estephan 557987 7/01407C 1P 4P 8C 5CD21/04/2021

13 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 30 November 2023 - 08:52 AM WST


